Updated: 3/23/24

ENSEMBLE
Bellevue Combined Novice

ENSEMBLE
Bellevue Combined Percussion
Columbus Percussion

ENSEMBLE
Papillion South Varsity Percussion

ENSEMBLE
Bellevue West Winds Novice

ENSEMBLE
Bellevue West Winds
Papillion South Winds
Gretna HS Winds
Bellevue East Winds

PERCUSSION SCHOLASTIC MARCHING NOVICE
SCORE DATE CONTEST SCORE
3/23/24 59.9
PERCUSSION SCHOLASTIC MARCHING A
SCORE DATE CONTEST SCORE
3/23/24 77.55
3/23/24 75.25
PERCUSSION SCHOLASTIC MARCHING OPEN
SCORE DATE CONTEST SCORE
3/23/24 73.8

WINDS SCHOLASTIC NOVICE
SCORE DATE CONTEST SCORE

3/23/24 75.35
WINDS SCHOLASTIC A
SCORE DATE CONTEST SCORE
3/23/24 83.15
3/23/24 77.45
3/23/24 69.8

3/2/24 36.75

SEED SCORE
59.9

SEED SCORE
77.55
75.25

SEED SCORE
73.8

SEED SCORE
75.35

SEED SCORE
83.15
77.45

69.8
38.25

RANKING
1

RANKING
1
2

RANKING
1

RANKING
1

RANKING
1

2
3
4



