Updated: 3/23/24				
PERCUSSION SCHOLASTIC MARCHING NOVICE				
ENSEMBLE	SCORE DATE	CONTEST SCORE	SEED SCORE	RANKING
Bellevue Combined Novice	3/23/24	59.9	59.9	1
PERCUSSION SCHOLASTIC MARCHING A				
ENSEMBLE	SCORE DATE	CONTEST SCORE	SEED SCORE	RANKING
Bellevue Combined Percussion	3/23/24	77.55	77.55	1
Columbus Percussion	3/23/24	75.25	75.25	2
PERCUSSION SCHOLASTIC MARCHING OPEN				
ENSEMBLE	SCORE DATE	CONTEST SCORE	SEED SCORE	RANKING
Papillion South Varsity Percussion	3/23/24	73.8	73.8	1
WINDS SCHOLASTIC NOVICE				
ENSEMBLE	SCORE DATE	CONTEST SCORE	SEED SCORE	RANKING
Bellevue West Winds Novice	3/23/24	75.35	75.35	1
WINDS SCHOLASTIC A				
ENSEMBLE	SCORE DATE	CONTEST SCORE	SEED SCORE	RANKING
Bellevue West Winds	3/23/24	83.15	83.15	1
Papillion South Winds	3/23/24	77.45	77.45	2
Gretna HS Winds	3/23/24	69.8	69.8	3
Bellevue East Winds	3/2/24	36.75	38.25	4